

City Council Agenda Item

Subject:	Proclamation preser	nted to Jamilah A. Hud-Kirk - Legislative		
Submitted By:	Mayor Angelyne Butle	er & Council		
Date Submitted:	March 1, 2022			
Work Session D	ate: N/A			
Council Meeting Date: March 21, 2022				
•	 -	t at Draglamation to Ma. Jamilah A. Hud Kir		
Elementary Scho	•	t at Proclamation to Ms. Jamilah A. Hud-Kirl cipal of the Year in Clayton County Public Sc		ountain
	•		chool System	ountain No
	ol for being selected as Princ	sipal of the Year in Clayton County Public Sc	chool System	
Cost: \$	ol for being selected as Princ	sipal of the Year in Clayton County Public Sc	chool System	
Cost: \$ N Financial Impact None	ol for being selected as Princ	sipal of the Year in Clayton County Public Sc	chool System	